
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

6/3/2024 6/4/2024 6/5/2024 6/6/2024 6/7/2024

AM 

EX-CARE

Circle 

Choice:

1/2 Hour

1 Hour

1/2 Hour

1 Hour

1/2 Hour

1 Hour

1/2 Hour

1 Hour

1/2 Hour

1 Hour

Homework

Club

$6.00 per 

hour

Circle 

Choice:
1 Hour 1 Hour 1 Hour

1 Hour

(HW club ends)
__________

PM

EX-CARE

Circle 

Choice:

1/2 Hour

1 Hour

1 1/2 Hours

2 Hours

2 1/2 Hours

3 Hours        

1/2 Hour

1 Hour

1 1/2 Hours

2 Hours

2 1/2 Hours

3 Hours              

1/2 Hour

1 Hour

1 1/2 Hours

2 Hours

2 1/2 Hours

3 Hours         

1/2 Hour

1 Hour

1 1/2 Hours

2 Hours

2 1/2 Hours

3 Hours         

1/2 Hour

1 Hour

1 1/2 Hours

2 Hours

2 1/2 Hours

3 Hours         

Quantity________ Quantity________ Quantity________ Quantity________ Quantity________

Student Name:____________________________________________ Grade:______________

Ex-Care Total Hrs.: _________________________Cash______________ Check#_____________

Parent/Guardian Signature:_________________________________________

                             Weekly Extended Care Order            "We Believe & Achieve"

½ Hour - $3.00    1 Hour - $6.00    1 ½ Hours - $9.00    2 Hours - $12.00    2 ½ Hours - $15.00    3 Hours - $18.00

      Holy Trinity School


